ECI-10-292-4
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: August 10, 2023
Page  of 1 1
HELIAX® 4" Boot Assembly for one 10 mm fiber cable and one or two 29
mm power cables
Product Classification
Product Type Boot assembly
Product Brand HELIAX®
Ordering Note CommScope® non-standard product
General Specifications
Cables per Cushion 3
Color Black
Dimensions
Height 101.6 mm   |   4 in
Width 0 mm   |   0 in
Length 76.2 mm   |   3 in
Material Specifications
Material Type EPDM rubber
Environmental Specifications
UV Resistance, minimum with no degradation ≥1000 hours
Packaging and Weights
Height, packed 170.18 mm   |   6.7 in
Width, packed 129.54 mm   |   5.1 in
Length, packed 99.06 mm   |   3.9 in
Included Cushion
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, gross 0.9 kg   |   1.984 lb